City of Rochester

N

“ Department of Finance
Bureau of Purchasing
City Hall Room 105A, 30 Church Street
Rochester, New York 14614-1281
www.cityofrochester.gov

Bid Date:
Number:
Title:

11/13/2014
425840
UNIFORM ACCESSORIES, FIRE

The figures provided below are based on the bid opening. However, they
do not necessarily indicate which bidder will receive the contract award.

BIDDERS

Bidder/Item Description

UNIFORM PLACE

UNITED UNIFORMS

NY POLICE SUPPLY

UNIT QTY

TOTAL

UNIT

(01

TOTAL

UNIT

Qary

TOTAL

UNIT QTY| TOTAL

RANK ACCESSORIES

1. Fire lieutenant trim package

eisman-ludman co S 4.62 | 25

$ 115.50

S 35.00

25

S 875.00

37.00

25

S 925.00

2. Fire captain trim package

eisman-ludmar co S 462 | 25

$ 115.50

S 45.00

25

$1,125.00

40.00

25

$1,000.00

3. Fire battalion chief trim

package Eisman-ludmar co S 4.62 | 25

$ 115.50

S 50.00

25

$1,250.00

45.00

25

$1,125.00

4. Fire deputy chief trim

package Eisman-ludmar co S 5000 1

$ 50.00

S 60.00

S 60.00

65.00

S 65.00

5. Fire executive deputy chief
trim package, Eisman-ludmar

co S 50.00]| 1

S 50.00

$ 70.00

$ 70.00

70.00

$ 70.00

6. Fire chief trim package

Eisman-ludmar co S 50.00]| 1

$ 50.00

$ 75.00

$ 75.00

75.00

$ 75.00

NECKTIE

7. Ready-made necktie,

tropical weave black, sam S 4,54 | 25

$ 113.50

S 6.00

25

$ 150.00

3.25

25

S 81.25

8. X-long ready made necktie,

tropical weave black, sam S 5.53 | 25

S 138.25

S 6.00

25

$ 150.00

3.25

25

S 81.25

9. In-hand necktie
b/buttonhole, tropical weave

black, sam broome 900TBH-BK | S 4,54 | 25

$ 113.50

S 6.00

25

$ 150.00

3.05

25

S 76.25

10. Ladies crossover tie,
tropical weave black, sam

broome 900TV-BK S 3.88 | 25

S 97.00

S 6.00

25

$ 150.00

3.00

25

S 75.00

BELTS

11. Plainclothes leather dress
belt, 1.25" chrome buckle.

Black Safariland L820 S 36.73| 25

$ 918.25

S 30.75

25

S 768.75

26.50

25

S 662.50

12. Plainclothes leather dress
belt, 1.25" brass buckle, black

safariland L820 S 36.73| 25

$ 918.25

S 30.75

25

S 768.75

26.50

25

S 662.50

MISCELLANEOUS

13. Custom made mourning

band, black, custom S 3.30| 25

S 8250

S 1.50

25

S 37.50

0.75

25

$ 18.75

14. Cotton one size fits-all

glove white, premier WG S 3.71| 25

S 9275

S 3.00

25

$ 75.00

3.95

25

S 98.75

15. Patent leather oxford shoe

black, rocky's 510-8 S 87.45]| 25

$2,186.25

$ 7150

25

$1,787.50

66.25

25

$1,656.25

16. Snake style flex dress cap
band, silver, premier emblem

P8005 S 9.08 | 25

S 227.00

S 7.50

25

S 187.50

7.00

25

S 175.00

17. Snake style flex dress cap
band, gold, premier emblem

P8004 S 9.08 | 25

$ 227.00

S 7.50

25

$ 187.50

7.00

25

$ 175.00

TOTAL BID PRICE

$5,610.75

$7,867.50

$7,022.50

425840_UNIFORM ACCESSORIES, FIRE



